
LOT 15 MAGNOLIA PLACE S/D

WD 1018-2932, WD 1519-973,

CURASCO PERRY FRANK/CURASCO JOANN
4937 SW 20TH AVE
CAPE CORAL, FL 33914

27-5S-17-09415-115

9901 AC/XFOB
02

27517.00 1.00/

316 SW CYPRESSWOOD GLN, LAKE CITY
04/07/2025 MLU

05/02/2025 JB 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

0
12,600
55,000
67,600

0
67,600

0
67,600
67,600
12,600

55,000

1519/973 7/10/2024 WD Q V 01 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOMBROWSKI PHILLIP T

CURASCO PERRY FRANK

1018/2932 6/18/2004 WD Q V 46,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENN FARMS INC

DOMBROWSKI
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LAND:1:1: SOME LOW AND WET

000054521 New Residential C 536,451 11/19/2025

000051475 Storage Building 25,000 11/12/2024

000051222 Right-of-Way Acce 10/23/2024

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 12,600.00 12,600.00 100 2026 2025 100 12,600

12,600

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


